
 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, GPS Championship Points TallyThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc GPS Championship Points Tally 1 of 10

Points Place Champ Points Points Place Champ Points Points Place Champ Points
Brisbane Boys' College 165.000 4 3 154.250 4 3 194.150 4 3 9 4
Brisbane Grammar School 170.450 1 7 183.100 1 7 236.250 1 7 21 1
Gregory Terrace 165.750 3 4 159.250 3 4 219.850 3 4 12 3
The Southport School 166.400 2 5 175.500 2 5 228.850 2 5 15 2

The Jim Young Cup: The overall Champion School based on Division 1 "A", Division 2 "A" and Division 3 "A" Team competition aggregate.
For the purposes of determining results for awarding Trophies, points based on scores achieved will be: 1st - 7 pts, 2nd - 5 pts, 3rd 4 pts, 4th - 3 pts, 5th - 2 pts, 6th - 1 pt.
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 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, Div 1A TeamThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc Div 1A Team 2 of 10

Team Sub Team FX Pl 1 PH Pl 2 R Pl 3 V Pl 4 PB Pl  5 HB Pl 6 Total

Brisbane Grammar School 1A 41.150 1 38.550 1 38.200 2 39.700 1 41.500 1 37.150 1 236.250
The Southport School 1A 39.700 2 36.850 2 39.000 1 38.400 2 39.550 2 35.350 2 228.850
Gregory Terrace 1A 38.600 3 35.800 3 35.200 3 37.050 3 39.100 3 34.100 3 219.850
Brisbane Boys' College 1A 34.100 4 29.300 4 32.900 4 33.200 4 34.250 4 30.400 4 194.150

DIVISION 1 A TEAM RESULTS



 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, Div 1B TeamThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc Div 1B Team 3 of 10

Team Sub Team FX Pl 1 PH Pl 2 R Pl 3 V Pl 4 PB Pl  5 HB Pl 6 Total
Brisbane Grammar School 1B 10.950 2 8.550 2 11.600 1 11.600 1 11.650 2 9.850 1 64.200
The Southport School 1B 11.600 1 11.400 1 10.900 2 11.000 2 11.750 1 0.000 2 56.650

DIVISION 1B TEAM RESULTS



 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, Div 1A & 1B IndividualThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc Div 1A & 1B Individual 4 of 10

Name Team Sub Team Diff FX Pl PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl
Jack Riek BGS 1A 4.70 14.050 1 13.250 1 10.00 13.650 1 10.00 13.350 3 10.00 14.100 1 4.00 12.850 1 43.00 81.250 1
Finn Kroon TSS 1A 4.60 13.700 2 12.500 4 10.00 13.250 2 10.00 12.600 7 10.00 13.750 2 3.80 11.800 4 42.70 77.600 2
Oliver Stack BGS 1A 4.30 13.400 4 12.850 2 10.00 12.100 7 10.00 12.100 11 10.00 13.700 3 3.60 12.250 2 41.80 76.400 3
Jack Rowell BGS 1A 4.40 13.700 3 12.150 8 10.00 12.300 5 10.00 13.350 4 10.00 12.750 12 2.90 12.050 3 40.80 76.300 4
Thomas Harden GT 1A 4.40 13.300 5 12.350 6 10.00 12.050 9 10.00 13.400 2 10.00 13.250 7 2.30 11.350 8 41.60 75.700 5
Christian Behn-Katz TSS 1A 4.60 13.100 7 11.800 10 10.00 12.500 4 10.00 13.450 1 10.00 12.650 13 3.10 11.800 5 41.80 75.300 6
Taylor Moss TSS 1A 4.60 12.900 9 12.550 3 10.00 11.600 12 10.00 12.350 8 10.00 13.150 8 3.20 11.750 6 41.10 74.300 7
Xavier Rui GT 1A 4.20 13.050 8 12.250 7 10.00 11.500 14 10.00 12.700 6 10.00 12.850 11 3.50 11.450 7 41.60 73.800 8
Ethan de Beer BBC 1A 4.00 12.150 16 11.700 11 10.00 10.950 17 10.00 11.300 14 10.00 12.900 10 2.40 11.300 9 39.00 70.300 9
Lachlan Mitchell GT 1A 3.30 12.250 14 10.350 17 10.00 11.650 10 10.00 10.950 19 10.00 13.000 9 2.90 11.300 10 39.90 69.500 10
Roberto Randazzo GT 1A 3.60 12.200 15 11.200 15 10.00 10.600 20 10.00 10.900 20 10.00 11.200 18 2.20 10.300 15 38.80 66.400 11
Brooklyn Brougham BGS 1B 2.80 10.950 20 8.550 19 10.00 11.600 13 10.00 11.600 13 10.00 11.650 16 1.80 9.850 18 35.10 64.200 12
Jordan Vanderwal BGS 1A 4.10 13.150 6 11.500 12 10.00 12.100 8 10.00 12.150 10 10.00 13.700 4 0.00 0.000 20 37.80 62.600 13
Alex Wilson BGS 1A 3.90 12.850 10 0.000 21 10.00 12.250 6 10.00 13.000 5 10.00 13.700 5 2.90 10.700 11 36.80 62.500 14
Cameron Changuion BBC 1A 3.30 11.150 19 7.750 20 10.00 10.700 19 10.00 10.850 21 10.00 11.000 19 0.40 9.200 19 33.70 60.650 15
Brayden Lowe BBC 1A 3.30 10.800 21 9.850 18 10.00 11.250 15 10.00 10.750 22 6.00 7.000 21 2.00 9.900 17 34.00 59.550 16
Alistair Westacott BGS 1A 0.00 0.000 23 12.050 9 10.00 11.000 16 10.00 11.800 12 10.00 13.600 6 2.40 10.650 13 36.30 59.100 17
Cameron Scott TSS 1A 4.10 12.650 12 11.250 14 10.00 10.600 21 10.00 11.250 16 10.00 11.800 14 0.00 0.000 21 36.80 57.550 18
Cy Dacey TSS 1B 10.00 11.600 18 11.400 13 10.00 10.900 18 10.00 11.000 18 10.00 11.750 15 0.00 0.000 22 43.10 56.650 19
Couper Baskus TSS 1A 4.20 12.850 11 10.950 16 0.00 0.000 23 0.00 0.000 23 10.00 11.500 17 2.40 10.250 16 19.30 45.550 20
James Ticehurst BBC 1A 0.50 7.300 22 0.000 22 10.00 10.250 22 10.00 11.050 17 10.00 10.350 20 0.00 0.000 23 30.50 38.950 21
Kiarn Barry TSS 1A 3.30 11.850 17 0.000 23 10.00 11.650 11 10.00 12.250 9 0.00 0.000 22 0.00 0.000 24 23.30 35.750 22
David Makaryan TSS 1A 0.00 0.000 24 0.000 24 10.00 13.250 3 10.00 11.300 15 0.00 0.000 23 2.70 10.400 14 22.70 34.950 23
Simon Walker BGS 1A 3.70 12.600 13 12.450 5 0.00 0.000 24 0.00 0.000 24 0.00 0.000 24 0.00 0.000 25 7.30 25.050 24
Sean Riek BGS 1A 0.00 0.000 25 0.000 25 0.00 0.000 25 0.00 0.000 25 0.00 0.000 25 2.70 10.700 12 2.70 10.700 25

DIVISION 1A & 1B INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, Div 2A TeamThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc Div 2A Team 5 of 10

Team Sub Team FX Pl 1 PH Pl 2 R Pl 3 V Pl 4 PB Pl  5 HB Pl 6 Total
Brisbane Grammar School 2A 28.450 1 30.450 1 31.200 1 32.050 1 31.150 1 29.800 1 183.100

The Southport School 2A 27.450 2 27.850 2 30.900 2 31.600 2 29.000 2 28.700 2 175.500

Gregory Terrace 2A 26.200 3 23.350 3 27.500 4 29.800 4 27.150 4 25.250 4 159.250

Brisbane Boys' College 2A 22.400 4 19.400 4 28.500 3 30.900 3 27.200 3 25.850 3 154.250

DIVISION 2A TEAM RESULTS



 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, Div 2B TeamThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc Div 2B Team 6 of 10

Team Sub Team FX Pl 1 PH Pl 2 R Pl 3 V Pl 4 PB Pl  5 HB Pl 6 Total
Brisbane Grammar School 2B 4.700 5 8.000 5 8.400 5 10.550 5 9.200 5 5.500 5 46.350

DIVISION 2B TEAM RESULTS



 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, Div 2A+B IndividualThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc Div 2A+B Individual 7 of 10

Name Team Sub Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA
Kristian Russell BGS 2A 1.00 10.150 1 1.00 9.750 4 10.00 10.550 2 10.00 10.850 2 10.00 10.350 2 1.00 10.600 1 33.00 62.250

Cody Corbett TSS 2A 1.00 9.550 2 1.00 8.650 7 10.00 10.750 1 10.00 10.900 1 10.00 10.350 3 1.00 10.550 2 33.00 60.750

William Heaven BGS 2A 1.00 9.250 3 1.00 9.750 5 10.00 9.750 8 10.00 9.950 13 10.00 10.100 4 0.50 9.700 3 32.50 58.500

Luke Graham BGS 2A 1.00 9.050 6 1.00 10.250 2 10.00 8.500 17 10.00 10.700 4 10.00 9.400 10 1.00 9.500 4 33.00 57.400

Meo Tom TSS 2A 0.50 8.600 9 1.00 9.300 6 10.00 9.850 7 10.00 10.700 5 10.00 9.550 7 0.00 9.000 8 31.50 57.000

Lewie Chilcott BGS 2A 0.00 8.100 13 0.00 8.600 8 10.00 10.250 5 10.00 10.000 11 10.00 10.700 1 0.50 9.100 7 30.50 56.750

Ji Rogelja TSS 2A 1.00 7.800 15 1.00 9.900 3 10.00 10.300 4 10.00 10.000 12 10.00 8.700 17 0.50 8.700 13 32.50 55.400

William Mather BGS 2A 0.50 6.650 23 1.00 10.450 1 10.00 10.400 3 10.00 8.150 23 10.00 10.100 5 0.00 9.200 5 31.50 54.950

Cody Wood TSS 2B 0.50 8.350 10 0.00 8.250 10 10.00 9.650 11 10.00 10.500 8 10.00 9.550 8 0.00 8.550 15 30.50 54.850

Josh Agnew TSS 2A 1.00 8.800 7 1.00 8.450 9 10.00 9.250 13 10.00 9.900 15 10.00 8.550 19 0.00 9.150 6 32.00 54.100

James Gotley GT 2A 0.00 8.200 12 0.00 8.200 11 10.00 9.250 14 10.00 9.650 17 10.00 9.250 11 0.50 9.000 9 30.50 53.550

Daniel Johns BGS 2A 1.00 8.050 14 8.50 6.100 21 10.00 9.700 10 10.00 10.500 9 10.00 9.550 9 0.50 8.900 11 40.00 52.800

Finnegan Tapp GT 2A 1.00 9.100 4 0.00 7.100 14 10.00 9.350 12 10.00 9.600 18 10.00 9.150 13 0.50 7.650 18 31.50 51.950

Fraser Erskine BBC 2A 0.50 7.300 19 8.00 5.950 22 10.00 9.750 9 10.00 9.900 16 10.00 9.850 6 0.00 8.750 12 38.50 51.500

Sam Darnell BBC 2A 0.00 7.100 21 0.00 6.500 18 10.00 9.950 6 10.00 9.950 14 10.00 8.950 15 0.00 8.950 10 30.00 51.400

Michael Carr GT 2A 0.50 8.300 11 0.00 8.050 12 10.00 8.900 15 10.00 8.900 21 10.00 8.150 22 0.00 8.600 14 30.50 50.900

William Grunwald BBC 2A 0.00 7.450 18 0.00 6.200 20 10.00 8.800 16 10.00 10.750 3 10.00 8.400 20 0.00 8.150 16 30.00 49.750

Ryven Ewing TSS 2A 1.00 9.100 5 0.00 7.000 16 10.00 7.950 24 10.00 9.100 20 10.00 9.100 14 0.00 7.350 19 31.00 49.600

Douglas Lumley BGS 2B -2.00 4.700 24 10.00 8.000 13 10.00 8.400 19 10.00 10.550 6 10.00 9.200 12 10.00 5.500 22 48.00 46.350

Dimitri Rozenbelov GT 2A 0.50 7.500 17 0.00 6.250 19 10.00 8.150 21 10.00 8.250 22 10.00 8.650 18 0.00 6.850 20 30.50 45.650

Will Glastonbury BGS 2B 0.50 7.050 22 0.00 5.750 23 10.00 8.050 22 10.00 9.500 19 10.00 7.500 23 0.00 6.000 21 30.50 43.850

Kris Muller GT 2A 0.50 8.800 8 0.00 0.000 24 10.00 8.300 20 10.00 10.550 7 10.00 8.750 16 0.00 5.500 23 30.50 41.900

James Sexton BBC 2A 0.00 7.250 20 0.00 6.700 17 10.00 8.500 18 0.00 0.000 24 10.00 8.200 21 0.00 7.800 17 20.00 38.450

Harrison Jeffs GT 2A 0.00 0.000 25 0.00 7.050 15 10.00 8.000 23 0.00 0.000 25 10.00 7.100 24 0.00 5.450 24 20.00 27.600

Caleb Christie BBC 2A 0.50 7.650 16 0.00 0.000 25 0.00 0.000 25 1.00 10.200 10 0.00 0.000 25 0.00 0.000 25 1.50 17.850

DIVISION 2 A + B INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, Div 3A TeamThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc Div 3A Team 8 of 10

Team Sub Team FX Pl 1 PH Pl 2 R Pl 3 V Pl 4 PB Pl  5 HB Pl 6 Total
Brisbane Grammar School 3A 27.350 2 28.600 1 28.400 1 28.950 2 28.850 2 28.300 1 170.450
The Southport School 3A 27.650 1 27.050 4 27.850 3 28.600 3 27.500 4 27.750 2 166.400
Gregory Terrace 3A 26.350 3 27.800 2 27.700 4 27.200 4 29.050 1 27.650 3 165.750
Brisbane Boys' College 3A 26.300 4 27.100 3 28.000 2 29.450 1 28.150 3 26.000 4 165.000

DIVISION 3A TEAM RESULTS



 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, Div 3B TeamThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc Div 3B Team 9 of 10

Team Sub Team FX Pl 1 PH Pl 2 R Pl 3 V Pl 4 PB Pl  5 HB Pl 6 Total
Brisbane Boys' College 3B 8.100 5 7.950 6 6.900 5 10.200 5 7.500 6 8.400 5 49.050
Brisbane Grammar School 3B 6.400 6 9.100 5 6.500 6 9.500 6 8.100 5 6.000 6 45.600

DIVISION 3B TEAM RESULTS



 2015 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, Div 3A+B IndividualThe Southport School, Saturday 24 October 2015

The Great Public Schools' Association of Queensland Inc Div 3A+B Individual 10 of 10

Name Team Sub Team Diff FX Pl PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl
Ryan Gale BBC 3A 0.50 8.950 8 9.550 3 10.00 9.650 2 10.00 10.350 1 10.00 9.550 7 0.50 9.450 5 31.00 57.500 1

Kaimanu Barry TSS 3A 0.50 8.800 10 9.350 7 10.00 10.150 1 10.00 9.600 7 10.00 9.700 3 0.50 9.850 1 31.00 57.450 2

Tom Bizzell BGS 3A 0.00 8.800 11 9.500 6 10.00 9.150 9 10.00 10.000 3 10.00 9.550 8 0.50 9.500 3 31.00 56.500 3

Ned Jessopp GT 3A 0.00 9.000 5 9.000 12 10.00 9.600 4 10.00 9.700 5 10.00 9.350 10 0.50 9.800 2 31.00 56.450 4

Jack Ball BGS 3A 0.00 9.050 4 9.550 4 10.00 9.400 7 10.00 9.050 16 10.00 9.600 5 0.50 9.400 6 31.00 56.050 5

Sean Coman GT 3A 0.00 8.350 15 9.900 1 10.00 9.150 10 10.00 8.750 19 0.50 10.100 1 0.50 9.500 4 21.50 55.750 6

Teddie Mower BGS 3A 0.50 9.500 3 8.200 24 10.00 9.350 8 10.00 9.300 13 10.00 9.700 4 0.50 9.200 9 41.00 55.250 7

Daniel Allison BGS 3B 0.50 8.500 14 9.100 9 10.00 9.600 5 10.00 9.350 11 10.00 9.800 2 0.00 8.500 13 31.00 54.850 8

Matthew Adi BGS 3A 0.50 8.100 21 8.800 15 10.00 9.650 3 10.00 8.750 20 10.00 9.050 15 0.50 9.400 7 31.00 53.750 9

Jesse Meo TSS 3A 0.50 8.900 9 8.800 16 10.00 8.900 12 10.00 9.500 8 10.00 8.400 19 0.50 9.150 10 31.00 53.650 10

Declan Mount BGS 3B 0.50 9.850 2 9.800 2 -0.50 8.000 21 10.00 7.150 31 10.00 9.550 9 0.00 9.250 8 20.50 53.600 11

Jack Henry BGS 3A 0.00 8.100 22 9.550 5 10.00 8.600 16 10.00 8.950 17 10.00 9.150 14 0.00 8.400 16 30.50 52.750 12

Tyler Vanden berg TSS 3A 0.50 8.600 13 8.050 25 10.00 8.800 13 10.00 9.100 15 10.00 9.350 11 0.50 8.500 14 31.00 52.400 13

Patrick Gleeson GT 3A 0.00 9.000 6 8.900 13 10.00 8.100 20 10.00 7.650 27 10.00 9.600 6 0.00 8.350 18 30.00 51.600 14

Harry Conias BGS 3A 0.50 8.300 17 9.250 8 10.00 7.350 23 10.00 9.650 6 10.00 8.650 17 0.00 8.150 19 31.00 51.350 15

Merrick Halloran BBC 3A 0.00 7.100 29 9.050 11 10.00 8.800 14 10.00 8.600 23 10.00 9.250 13 0.50 8.100 20 30.50 50.900 16

Oscar Churchill TSS 3A 0.00 7.950 25 8.900 14 10.00 8.200 19 10.00 9.500 9 10.00 8.450 18 0.50 7.500 23 31.00 50.500 17

Saxon Thomas TSS 3B 0.50 8.300 18 8.750 17 10.00 8.350 18 10.00 9.300 14 10.00 7.800 26 0.00 7.650 22 30.50 50.150 18

Joel Gray TSS 3A 0.50 9.950 1 8.250 22 10.00 7.100 26 10.00 8.350 24 10.00 7.700 28 0.50 8.750 12 31.50 50.100 19

Alistair Nicol BBC 3B 0.00 8.200 19 8.250 23 10.00 7.250 25 10.00 8.650 22 10.00 7.900 25 0.50 9.000 11 30.50 49.250 20

Toby Hobart BBC 3B 0.00 8.100 23 7.950 26 10.00 6.900 27 10.00 10.200 2 10.00 7.500 29 0.50 8.400 17 30.50 49.050 21

Wesley Pringle BBC 3A 0.00 8.350 16 6.750 30 10.00 8.750 15 10.00 9.750 4 10.00 7.750 27 0.00 7.450 24 30.00 48.800 22

Jesse Mouat BBC 3A 0.00 6.900 30 8.500 21 10.50 9.550 6 10.00 7.650 28 10.00 9.350 12 0.00 6.700 26 30.50 48.650 23

Harold Finucan BBC 3A 0.00 9.000 7 7.050 29 10.00 7.800 22 10.00 8.950 18 10.00 7.400 30 0.50 8.450 15 30.50 48.650 24

Lachlan Free TSS 3B 0.50 8.650 12 8.600 19 10.00 7.350 24 10.00 8.150 25 10.00 8.000 23 0.50 7.750 21 31.00 48.500 25

Darcy Little GT 3A 0.00 8.000 24 8.600 20 10.00 6.400 30 10.00 8.750 21 10.00 8.100 21 0.00 6.550 27 30.00 46.400 26

William Craft BGS 3B 0.00 6.400 31 9.100 10 10.00 6.500 29 10.00 9.500 10 10.00 8.100 22 0.50 6.000 30 30.50 45.600 27

Callum Prentis GT 3A 0.00 7.650 26 7.800 27 10.00 8.950 11 10.00 7.700 26 10.00 8.950 16 0.00 0.000 31 30.00 41.050 28

Rory Cawte BBC 3A 0.00 0.000 32 7.350 28 10.00 8.600 17 10.00 9.350 12 10.00 7.950 24 0.00 6.100 29 30.00 39.350 29

Tzannes Harrison TSS 3B 0.50 8.200 20 6.100 33 10.00 6.800 28 10.00 7.500 29 10.00 6.900 33 0.00 0.000 32 30.50 35.500 30

Jake Scott TSS 3B 0.50 7.500 27 6.700 31 0.00 0.000 32 10.00 7.500 30 10.00 7.050 32 0.00 6.250 28 20.50 35.000 31

Daniel Carter GT 3A 0.00 7.150 28 6.250 32 10.00 5.500 31 0.00 0.000 32 10.00 7.250 31 0.00 0.000 33 20.00 26.150 32

Andre Foster TSS 3A 0.00 0.000 33 8.750 18 0.00 0.000 33 0.00 0.000 33 10.00 8.300 20 0.50 6.950 25 10.50 24.000 33

DIVISION 3A + B INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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